Ordre des
diététistes
de I'Ontario

[/

Démissions

r ' du 13 aodt au 10 décembre 2020
/)

Consultez le Tableau de diététistes pour plus de détails.

Nom

Gabirielle Allison
Angie Amine
Geneviéve Arseneault
Maxime Banville

Shari Beltran

Karina Belzile

Sophie Bernard
Jessica Bihari

Avijeet Brar
Christopher Brock
Rachel Brown

Barbara Chisholm
Catherine Ciampini
Véronique Corbeil
Tess Coutu

Hannah Elizabeth Da Silva
Sarah Dacey

Nadine Devin

Sara Dilauro
Roxanne Dubé
Magda Fahmy Turnbull
Lily Fatemi

Nicole Ferrante

Doris Foster

Melissa Frankel
Stéphanie Gingras-Hill
Melissa Hardy

Numéro
d’inscription

1873

14611
11632
15467
14526
3586

14958
14141
15415
15424
15067
2623

12257
14603
12492
12138
4285

4058

12239
14289
10728
14342
15295
1786

14774
11386
13824

Date

31 octobre 2020
01 septembre 2020
08 octobre 2020
02 novembre 2020
18 octobre 2020
30 octobre 2020
07 décembre 2020
03 novembre 2020
30 septembre 2020
24 novembre 2020
19 octobre 2020
30 octobre 2020
30 octobre 2020
28 octobre 2020
09 octobre 2020
30 octobre 2020
31 octobre 2020
31 octobre 2020
31 octobre 2020
30 octobre 2020
31 octobre 2020
23 novembre 2020
29 octobre 2020
27 octobre 2020
31 octobre 2020
31 octobre 2020
25 novembre 2020


https://portal.collegeofdietitians.org/cdo/Portal/Public_Directory/PublicRegisterMember/Public_Directory/PublicRegisterMember.aspx

Name

Robin Hicken
Alannah Hodgson
Yajie Hu

Esther Huang
Anneli Kaethler
Stephanie Keddy
Pamela Lai

Hélene Lowell
Sarah MacGregor
Hannah MacTavish
Melissa Marlow
Caitlin Mech
Raphaelle Munger
Kimberlee Ouellette
Irene Pace
Courtney Pazulla
Denise Penney
Mélanie Perreault
Jacklyn Perron
Piraveena Piremathasan
Monica Potts
Kathryn Poulin
Magda Predota
Jessica Reingold
Zannat Ara Reza
Meghan Rombeek
Titfany Rusch

Erik Sesbreno
Angela Smith
Mohammad Soltani
Shirley Tam

Sofia Tsalamlal
Anick Vézina
Kelsey Watchman
Lisa Whiteside
Bahar Yeganeh
Nga Yi Yip

Renee Young

Registration
Number

3568

14345
14704
13906
4436

14674
12032
3525

11963
11838
4456

14657
15526
1598

4050

12207
2700

12758
15542
14778
14939
15519
11728
12794
3234

11743
15140
10851
12811
14980
13992
14660
15214
15612
3046

13616
15550
14383

Date

31 octobre 2020
31 aoit 2020

31 octobre 2020
10 novembre 2020
31 octobre 2020
02 septembre 2020
25 octobre 2020
01 octobre 2020
31 octobre 2020
30 octobre 2020
29 octobre 2020
25 octobre 2020
30 octobre 2020
31 octobre 2020
31 octobre 2020
30 octobre 2020
27 octobre 2020
15 octobre 2020
31 octobre 2020
29 octobre 2020
09 novembre 2020
02 octobre 2020
24 novembre 2020
27 octobre 2020
03 novembre 2020
31 octobre 2020
30 octobre 2020
11 novembre 2020
31 octobre 2020
22 octobre 2020
30 octobre 2020
05 novembre 2020
29 octobre 2020
01 septembre 2020
01 novembre 2020
25 octobre 2020
31 octobre 2020
16 octobre 2020

Démission dv 13 aoit au 10 décembre 2020



